
Today's Date 
2/25/2014 

Employee Hired 

Pay Peri4S1 

18 

Annual 
Anniversary 

Date 

Hourly 
Salary Rate 

Sick 
40.00 (5 days) 

Sick Sick Hours 
Available Used 

Sick Hours 
Left 

New Veterans (10 yr) Veterans 
80 ( 10 days) 160.00 (20 days) 

120.00 (15 days) 

Vacation 
Available Vacation Used 

Vacation 
Left 

3asilia Morales-Mercado (Dulce) 3/29/2002 3/29/2014 15.94 40 16 24 160 160.00 

:uthbert Titre (Paul - Smiley) 5/3/1999 5/3/2014 17.23 40 8 32 160 160.00 

3erry Francis Titre 8/27/2001 8/27/2014 15.94 40 40 160 160.00

3usneme Dalce 7/13/2009 7/13/2014 15.94 40 40 160 (80) 80.00

titian J. Bedminister (TJ) 3/28/2011 3/28/2014 15.94 40 32 8 80 80.00

3eter St. Omer 8/27/2001 8/27/2014 24.31 40 40 160 160.00 

3ierressaint Onel 3/28/2011 3/28/2014 13.28 40 40 80 80.00

3heridon Emanuel Elizee 10/5/2009 10/5/2014 13.81 40 40 80 80.00

:armen F. Rogers 2/20/2013 2/20/2014 12.75 40 16 24 32 32.00 

3uy Vicars 5/10/2013 5/10/2014 15.00 40 40 
teyna Amparo 4/13/2013 4/13/2014 12.00 40 8 32 
Randy T. Amparo del Rio 9/3/2013 9/3/2014 10.00 40 40 
3ardy Dodin 9/3/2013 9/3/2014 10.00 40 8 32 
Jason Drew 9/3/2013 9/3/2014 12.60 40 16 24 

N if 
uays 

20 

20 

i_SJ Employees 

Hired 

:arlos Rodriguez 4/25/2005 

)anny Vicars 7/2/2010 

Hnnuai 
Anniversary Hourly Sick Sick Hours 

Date Salary Rate Available Used 

4/25/2014 

7/2/2014 

28.13 
21.88 

40 
40 

Sick Hours 
Left 

Vacation 
Available Vacation Used Total 

40 288 (24) 264.00 

40 152 (72) 80.00 

20 

10 

10 

20 

10 

10 

4 

rf 

uays 

33 

10 

EFTA01114891


