

<u>Today's Date</u>		<u>Pay Period</u>	<u>Sick</u>			<u>New Veterans</u>	<u>(10 yr) Veterans</u>			
2/25/2014		18	40.00 (5 days)			80 (10 days)	160.00 (20 days)	120.00 (15 days)		
Employee	Hired	Annual Anniversary Date	Hourly Salary Rate	Sick Available	Sick Hours Used	Sick Hours Left	Vacation Available	Vacation Used	Vacation Left	Net Days
Basilia Morales-Mercado (Dulce)	3/29/2002	3/29/2014	15.94	40	16	24	160		160.00	20
Cuthbert Titre (Paul - Smiley)	5/3/1999	5/3/2014	17.23	40	8	32	160		160.00	20
Jerry Francis Titre	8/27/2001	8/27/2014	15.94	40		40	160		160.00	20
Musneme Dalce	7/13/2009	7/13/2014	15.94	40		40	160	(80)	80.00	10
Milian J. Bedminister (TJ)	3/28/2011	3/28/2014	15.94	40	32	8	80		80.00	10
Peter St. Omer	8/27/2001	8/27/2014	24.31	40		40	160		160.00	20
Pierressaint Onel	3/28/2011	3/28/2014	13.28	40		40	80		80.00	10
Sheridon Emanuel Elizee	10/5/2009	10/5/2014	13.81	40		40	80		80.00	10
Sarmen F. Rogers	2/20/2013	2/20/2014	12.75	40	16	24	32		32.00	4
Suy Vicars	5/10/2013	5/10/2014	15.00	40		40			-	-
Reyna Amparo	4/13/2013	4/13/2014	12.00	40	8	32			-	-
Randy T. Amparo del Rio	9/3/2013	9/3/2014	10.00	40		40			-	-
Sardy Dodin	9/3/2013	9/3/2014	10.00	40	8	32			-	-
Jason Drew	9/3/2013	9/3/2014	12.60	40	16	24			-	-
LSJ Employees										
	Hired	Annual Anniversary Date	Hourly Salary Rate	Sick Available	Sick Hours Used	Sick Hours Left	Vacation Available	Vacation Used	Total	Net Days
Carlos Rodriguez	4/25/2005	4/25/2014	28.13	40		40	288	(24)	264.00	33
Janny Vicars	7/2/2010	7/2/2014	21.88	40		40	152	(72)	80.00	10